Midway Point Yacht Club

Interclub series 15 Nov 2020
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Overall

B14

Phant om
Bondi Tram
Rocket Ship
Bang Bang
The Hi tcher
Buzz
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Serenity

Nor wegi an Bl ue
Pumpki n Eat er
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Sail no

Skipper

104 L Bird
355 S Foster
371 S Mitchell
367 S Miller
792 A Beswick
372 R Hunt

2039 S Wilkie

1934 S Townsend

2040 S Bailey

1948 M Lord

1938 F Crisp
2061 D Eggins

1934 A Foerder

47754 M Bird
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Crew

M Cassidy
J Adams
A Daley

J LeBis

K Beswick
T Males

L Foerder
K Rolston
L Bailey
G Ottway
B Mills

A Lord

P Bird
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Start

14:23:00
14:23:00
14:23:00
14:23:00
14:23:00
14:23:00

14:23:00
14:23:00
14:23:00
14:23:00
14:23:00
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14:23:00

14:23:00

Total
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Finish

15:48:55
15:46:41
15:44:59
15:45:16
00:00:00
00:00:00

15:12:13
15:28:59
15:28:42
15:35:55
15:38:13
15:37:42
00:00:00

15:44:35

Elapsed
01:25:55 94
01:23:41 94
01:21:59 94
01:22:16 94
09:37:00 108
09:37:00 94
00:49:13 108
01:05:59 108
01:05:42 108
01:12:55 108
01:15:13 108
01:14:42 108
09:37:00 108
01:21:35 120

Handicap

Buzz

Bondi Tram

Phant om

Rocket Ship

Bang Bang

The Hitcher

Sundaze

Serenity

Nor wegi an Bl ue

Pumpki n Eat er

Hedgehog

Viva | a Vida

Bunps

Corrected

01:31:24
01:29:01
01:27:13
01:27:31
10:40:56
08:41:55

00:45:34
01:01:06
01:00:50
01:07:31
01:09:39
01:09:10
10:40:56

01:07:59
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107.00
95.00
90.00
90.00
91.00
92.00

110.00
125.18
109.37
117.48
112.56
109.61
118.00

120.00

Race 2 Race 3
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Corrected

01:20:18
01:28:05
01:31:06
01:31:24
08:11:39
08:21:57

00:44:45
00:52:43
01:00:04
01:02:04
01:06:49
01:08:09
11:48:39

01:07:59
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